
Class 2A State Qualifying Meet

Great Escape - Pleasant Hill, Iowa

February 18, 2020

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Devon Moore (12) Urbandale 258 209 467

Emerson Fels (9) Norwalk 210 237 447

Zach McDaniel (12) Lewis Central 201 238 439

Trevor James (10) Urbandale 235 188 423

Brandon Barron (12) Des Moines Hoover 235 170 405

Cody Reseland (9) Urbandale 193 209 402

Peyton Henry (12) Des Moines Hoover 150 235 385

Zach Hartrman (11) Norwalk 167 215 382

Lucas McDaniel (10) Lewis Central 199 181 380

Max Schuster (11) Council Bluffs, TJ 181 196 377

Chandler Scott (11) Council Bluffs, TJ 168 209 377

Carter James (11) Council Bluffs, AL 192 181 373

Logan Myers (11) Des Moines Hoover 173 200 373

Cooper Daniels (9) Des Moines Hoover 190 180 370

Josh Chavarria (11) Council Bluffs, TJ 226 142 368

Cameron Brundage (11) Urbandale 185 181 366

Timber Stewart (9) Des Moines Hoover 164 198 362

Bennett Olsen (9) Council Bluffs, AL 186 172 358

Alan Mace (11) Council Bluffs, TJ 190 166 356

Caden Ziegler (12) Urbandale 147 207 354

Kevin Baker (11) Des Moines Hoover 225 121 346

Dalton Stoffel (10) Norwalk 155 191 346

Byron Parker (12) Council Bluffs, TJ 180 163 343

Tucker Langenberg (11) Urbandale 161 180 341

Eric McCoy (9) Council Bluffs, AL 158 183 341

Rocky Rubink (11) Council Bluffs, AL 132 201 333

Hunter Merksick (9) Lewis Central 192 137 329

Kyan Tompkins (11) Norwalk 168 159 327

Eli Sunderman (10) Lewis Central 177 145 322

Jared Kaufman (12) Council Bluffs, AL 166 149 315

Ben Lopez (10) Lewis Central 109 202 311

Conner Roberts (12) Council Bluffs, AL 148 153 301

Caleb Belden (12) Norwalk 170 128 298

Eli Dross (10) Council Bluffs, TJ 130 166 296

Justin Pope (12) Lewis Central 115 167 282

Holden Brown (12) Norwalk 133 144 277
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INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

Urbandale 2012 193 216

Des Moines Hoover 1895 160 197

Council Bluffs, TJ 1821 177 175



Norwalk 1800 123 150

Lewis Central 1781 146 210

Council Bluffs, AL 1720 179 184

Urbandale

Devon Moore (12) 258 209 467

Trevor James (10) 235 188 423

Cody Reseland (9) 193 209 402

Cameron Brundage (11) 185 181 366

Caden Ziegler (12) 147 207 354

Tucker Langenberg (11) 161 180 341

TOTAL 2012

Council Bluffs, AL

Carter James (11) 192 181 373

Bennett Olsen (9) 186 172 358

Eric McCoy (9) 158 183 341

Rocky Rubink (11) 132 201 333

Jared Kaufman (12) 166 149 315

Conner Roberts (12) 148 153 301

TOTAL 1720

Des Moines Hoover

Brandon Barron (12) 235 170 405

Peyton Henry (12) 150 235 385

Logan Myers (11) 173 200 373

Cooper Daniels (9) 190 180 370

Timber Stewart (9) 164 198 362

Kevin Baker (11) 225 121 346

TOTAL 1895

Lewis Central

Zach McDaniel (12) 201 238 439

Lucas McDaniel (10) 199 181 380

Hunter Merksick (9) 192 137 329

Eli Sunderman (10) 177 145 322

Ben Lopez (10) 109 202 311

Justin Pope (12) 115 167 282

TOTAL 1781

Council Bluffs, TJ

Max Schuster (11) 181 196 377

Chandler Scott (11) 168 209 377

Josh Chavarria (11) 226 142 368

Alan Mace (11) 190 166 356

Byron Parker (12) 180 163 343

Eli Dross (10) 130 166 296

TOTAL 1821

Norwalk

Emerson Fels (9) 210 237 447

Zach Hartrman (11) 167 215 382

Dalton Stoffel (10) 155 191 346

Kyan Tompkins (11) 168 159 327

Caleb Belden (12) 170 128 298

Holden Brown (12) 133 144 277

TOTAL 1800



BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

169 179 245 3014

176 185 209 2822

175 156 166 2670



205 172 190 2640

155 143 180 2615

190 198 139 2610


